

À

SLP(Crl.)No. 4184 OF 2004  
ITEM No.36

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4184/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2002 in CRLA 962/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VIJAYSINH CHANDUBHA JADEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and bail and exemption from filing O.T.  
and permission to file volume-II )( With Office Report )

Date : 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Prakeh, Adv.  
Mr.Arun Francis, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.  
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post this matter for final hearing and disposal on 26th July, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master  
Court Master