

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 943 OF 2005

VIJAYSINH CHANDUBHA JADEJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file Vol.II and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 974 of 2003

Date: 29/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Sameer Parekh, E.R.Kumar,
V. Madhukar, Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Advs.
For M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. K.Enatoli Sema, Adv., Ms. Pinky, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents shall submit brief argument notes, the number of documents and list of cases proposed to be cited in support of their arguments and also indicate how much time is required for arguments on or before 1st October, 2008.

List these matters on 4th November, 2008 before the Constitution Bench.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER