

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 943 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

VIJAYSINH CHANDUBHA JADEJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and office report ))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1809 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 974 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar